
WBAL MS Bay Division Boys 6

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Menlo 00:07:52 36

2 Harker School 00:08:06 45

3 Sacred Heart School 00:08:24 59

4 Crystal 00:08:54 81

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

The Kings Academy 00:09:15 4

Priory School 00:08:32 2
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WBAL MS Bay Division Boys 6

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Menlo 00:07:52 8 36

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 57 Teddy Wilson 00:06:50.19 1

2 5 54 Michael Dodd 00:07:48.13 5

3 6 52 Cole Atkinson 00:07:57.91 6

4 12 53 Ethan Cole 00:08:19.98 11

5 15 55 Tyson Shao 00:08:25.43 13

6 24 58 Leo Yoo 00:08:55.91 (20)

7 26 59 Will Zanutto 00:09:06.29 (22)

2 Harker School 00:08:06 10 45

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 50 Kyle Wang 00:07:18.00 2

2 4 47 Felix Ma 00:07:48.06 4

3 9 44 Daniel Han 00:08:10.85 8

4 19 42 Aaron Cheng 00:08:35.94 15

5 20 48 Aran Nair 00:08:40.92 16

6 22 46 Aiden Kim 00:08:45.09 (18)

7 25 51 Joseph Weaver 00:09:00.65 (21)

3 Sacred Heart School 00:08:24 8 59

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 67 James LeSieur 00:07:46.44 3

2 7 72 Liam Shokrgozar 00:08:04.53 7

3 14 68 Liam Middleton 00:08:23.34 12

4 18 73 Justin Sun 00:08:32.83 14

5 28 74 Micah Yu 00:09:16.49 23

6 31 63 Tyler Deuse 00:09:43.98 (24)

7 32 70 Leo Reising 00:09:46.77 (25)

4 Crystal 00:08:54 6 81

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 38 Jaeden Brown 00:08:11.48 9

2 11 40 Evan Kim 00:08:15.09 10

3 21 37 Wilder Booth 00:08:43.11 17

4 23 41 Mark Xu 00:08:45.95 19

5 35 39 Colin Kim 00:10:34.49 26

6 38 36 Benjamin Abdul 00:12:33.74 (27)
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WBAL MS Bay Division Boys 6

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 57 Teddy Wilson 6th 00:06:50.19 Menlo

2 2 50 Kyle Wang 6th 00:07:18.00 Harker School

3 3 67 James LeSieur 6th 00:07:46.44 Sacred Heart School

4 4 47 Felix Ma 6th 00:07:48.06 Harker School

5 5 54 Michael Dodd 6th 00:07:48.13 Menlo

6 6 52 Cole Atkinson 6th 00:07:57.91 Menlo

7 7 72 Liam Shokrgozar 6th 00:08:04.53 Sacred Heart School

8 0 79 Nolan Shi 6th 00:08:04.69 The Kings Academy

9 8 44 Daniel Han 6th 00:08:10.85 Harker School

10 9 38 Jaeden Brown 6th 00:08:11.48 Crystal

11 10 40 Evan Kim 6th 00:08:15.09 Crystal

12 11 53 Ethan Cole 6th 00:08:19.98 Menlo

13 0 78 Peter Oshatz 6th 00:08:20.16 The Kings Academy

14 12 68 Liam Middleton 5th 00:08:23.34 Sacred Heart School

15 13 55 Tyson Shao 6th 00:08:25.43 Menlo

16 0 60 Kory Emnett 6th 00:08:32.36 Priory School

17 0 62 Avery Rouse 6th 00:08:32.45 Priory School

18 14 73 Justin Sun 6th 00:08:32.83 Sacred Heart School

19 15 42 Aaron Cheng 6th 00:08:35.94 Harker School

20 16 48 Aran Nair 6th 00:08:40.92 Harker School

21 17 37 Wilder Booth 6th 00:08:43.11 Crystal

22 (18) 46 Aiden Kim 6th 00:08:45.09 Harker School

23 19 41 Mark Xu 6th 00:08:45.95 Crystal

24 (20) 58 Leo Yoo 6th 00:08:55.91 Menlo

25 (21) 51 Joseph Weaver 6th 00:09:00.65 Harker School

26 (22) 59 Will Zanutto 6th 00:09:06.29 Menlo

27 0 43 Ethan Du 6th 00:09:09.12 Harker School

28 23 74 Micah Yu 6th 00:09:16.49 Sacred Heart School

29 0 75 Anthony Gwon 6th 00:09:16.76 The Kings Academy

30 0 49 Declan Tay 6th 00:09:25.71 Harker School

31 (24) 63 Tyler Deuse 5th 00:09:43.98 Sacred Heart School

32 (25) 70 Leo Reising 5th 00:09:46.77 Sacred Heart School

33 0 71 Tyler Schannep 5th 00:10:03.42 Sacred Heart School

34 0 56 Alex Trunnell 6th 00:10:32.52 Menlo

35 26 39 Colin Kim 6th 00:10:34.49 Crystal

36 0 45 Tor-Tenda Jumbe 6th 00:11:14.75 Harker School

37 0 80 Alex Sumer 6th 00:11:21.75 The Kings Academy

38 (27) 36 Benjamin Abdul 6th 00:12:33.74 Crystal
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WBAL MS Bay Division Boys 7-8

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 The Kings Academy 00:10:49 27

2 Harker School 00:11:32 51

3 Crystal 00:11:33 54

4 Menlo 00:13:14 102

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Priory School 00:13:43 4

Pinewood School 00:13:07 4

Sacred Heart School 00:12:52 3
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WBAL MS Bay Division Boys 7-8

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 The Kings Academy 00:10:49 19 27

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 245 Luke Chudzik 00:09:52.21 1

2 3 252 Tyler Leung 00:10:25.69 2

3 7 247 Crew Dennison 00:10:58.06 5

4 11 257 Chase Nakamoto 00:11:23.09 8

5 14 261 Grayson Siddens 00:11:26.72 11

6 27 259 Sean Seo 00:12:42.34 (21)

7 32 249 Brandon Jung 00:13:04.63 (22)

2 Harker School 00:11:32 17 51

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 205 Pranav Jaishankar 00:11:01.72 6

2 9 202 Lucas Cheng 00:11:17.56 7

3 13 200 Vedant Chandra 00:11:25.49 10

4 16 212 Dylan Ruffy 00:11:49.74 13

5 18 204 Richard Hart 00:12:07.15 15

6 20 210 Subir Prakash 00:12:09.90 (17)

7 24 213 Landon Wan 00:12:23.85 (20)

3 Crystal 00:11:33 20 54

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 177 Zayd Anmar 00:10:31.90 3

2 12 187 Benjamin Hamilton 00:11:25.33 9

3 15 196 Dylan Yu 00:11:37.39 12

4 17 182 Ian Chu 00:12:03.67 14

5 19 181 Drew Choy 00:12:09.04 16

6 21 185 Ahmad Fakhry 00:12:15.26 (18)

7 22 186 Ishaan Gottipati 00:12:17.01 (19)

4 Menlo 00:13:14 9 102

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 219 Jack Reuther 00:10:41.53 4

2 33 223 Leif Whitehouse-Graves 00:13:08.71 23

3 46 217 Keshav Mudumbai 00:14:04.32 24

4 49 218 Emmett O'Hare 00:14:06.53 25

5 50 222 Graham Vasan 00:14:08.91 26

6 51 221 Jay Seth 00:14:13.64 (27)

7 52 214 Shelton Cai 00:14:17.95 (28)
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WBAL MS Bay Division Boys 7-8

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 234 Desmond Prindiville 8th 00:09:39.05 Priory School

2 1 245 Luke Chudzik 8th 00:09:52.21 The Kings Academy

3 2 252 Tyler Leung 7th 00:10:25.69 The Kings Academy

4 0 238 Trevor McCluskey 8th 00:10:30.40 Sacred Heart School

5 3 177 Zayd Anmar 8th 00:10:31.90 Crystal

6 4 219 Jack Reuther 8th 00:10:41.53 Menlo

7 5 247 Crew Dennison 8th 00:10:58.06 The Kings Academy

8 6 205 Pranav Jaishankar 8th 00:11:01.72 Harker School

9 7 202 Lucas Cheng 8th 00:11:17.56 Harker School

10 0 237 Xavier Lai 8th 00:11:22.42 Sacred Heart School

11 8 257 Chase Nakamoto 8th 00:11:23.09 The Kings Academy

12 9 187 Benjamin Hamilton 7th 00:11:25.33 Crystal

13 10 200 Vedant Chandra 8th 00:11:25.49 Harker School

14 11 261 Grayson Siddens 7th 00:11:26.72 The Kings Academy

15 12 196 Dylan Yu 7th 00:11:37.39 Crystal

16 13 212 Dylan Ruffy 8th 00:11:49.74 Harker School

17 14 182 Ian Chu 7th 00:12:03.67 Crystal

18 15 204 Richard Hart 8th 00:12:07.15 Harker School

19 16 181 Drew Choy 7th 00:12:09.04 Crystal

20 (17) 210 Subir Prakash 8th 00:12:09.90 Harker School

21 (18) 185 Ahmad Fakhry 8th 00:12:15.26 Crystal

22 (19) 186 Ishaan Gottipati 8th 00:12:17.01 Crystal

23 0 195 Lucian Willis 7th 00:12:20.11 Crystal

24 (20) 213 Landon Wan 7th 00:12:23.85 Harker School

25 0 233 Owen Phun 7th 00:12:29.48 Priory School

26 0 227 Aaron Ji 7th 00:12:30.25 Pinewood School

27 (21) 259 Sean Seo 8th 00:12:42.34 The Kings Academy

28 0 228 Conrad Lee 7th 00:12:45.19 Pinewood School

29 0 201 Altair Chen 7th 00:12:58.06 Harker School

30 0 193 Evan Mihalic 8th 00:12:59.90 Crystal

31 0 183 Charlie Colaco 7th 00:13:03.34 Crystal

32 (22) 249 Brandon Jung 7th 00:13:04.63 The Kings Academy

33 23 223 Leif Whitehouse-Graves 7th 00:13:08.71 Menlo

34 0 254 Jesse Lin 8th 00:13:13.28 The Kings Academy

35 0 251 Cooper Lee 7th 00:13:13.98 The Kings Academy

36 0 265 Kurtis Yan 8th 00:13:15.81 The Kings Academy

37 0 267 Justin Zhou 8th 00:13:17.03 The Kings Academy

38 0 244 Noah Chien 8th 00:13:19.45 The Kings Academy

39 0 225 Krish Gupta 8th 00:13:28.85 Pinewood School

40 0 203 Nathan Chi 7th 00:13:31.24 Harker School

41 0 189 Arjun Inukonda 8th 00:13:42.28 Crystal

42 0 194 Thomas Stoler 8th 00:13:43.42 Crystal

43 0 236 Spencer Zadesky 8th 00:13:45.79 Priory School

44 0 209 Kepler Oh 7th 00:13:46.11 Harker School

45 0 226 William Hemiup 7th 00:13:46.49 Pinewood School

46 24 217 Keshav Mudumbai 7th 00:14:04.32 Menlo

47 0 248 Marcelo Dib 8th 00:14:05.22 The Kings Academy

48 0 191 Russell Lee 8th 00:14:05.86 Crystal

49 25 218 Emmett O'Hare 7th 00:14:06.53 Menlo

50 26 222 Graham Vasan 7th 00:14:08.91 Menlo

51 (27) 221 Jay Seth 7th 00:14:13.64 Menlo
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WBAL MS Bay Division Boys 7-8

52 (28) 214 Shelton Cai 7th 00:14:17.95 Menlo

53 0 264 Evan Tang 8th 00:14:18.88 The Kings Academy

54 0 243 Roy Chen 8th 00:14:27.14 The Kings Academy

55 0 198 Kayaan Bambha 8th 00:14:38.44 Harker School

56 0 215 Matthew Hochstetler 7th 00:14:38.54 Menlo

57 0 211 Harrison Rampell 8th 00:14:42.21 Harker School

58 0 208 Alex Meshcheryakov 7th 00:14:43.22 Harker School

59 0 260 Dylan Shen 7th 00:15:00.28 The Kings Academy

60 0 220 Owen Rodde 7th 00:15:11.83 Menlo

61 0 180 Andrew Chen 7th 00:15:14.95 Crystal

62 0 179 Colin Chan 7th 00:15:16.43 Crystal

63 0 199 Enzo Carleial 7th 00:15:39.82 Harker School

64 0 207 Gifton Li 7th 00:16:00.03 Harker School

65 0 253 Andrew Liang 8th 00:16:13.56 The Kings Academy

66 0 188 Zachary Herbach 8th 00:16:14.42 Crystal

67 0 184 Joseph Diamond 8th 00:16:15.91 Crystal

68 0 206 Sherman Jia 7th 00:16:19.45 Harker School

69 0 239 Daniel Qin 8th 00:16:45.05 Sacred Heart School

70 0 192 Trevor Mendelson 7th 00:16:46.21 Crystal

71 0 255 Jonathan Liu 8th 00:17:02.14 The Kings Academy

72 0 190 Matthew Jalali 8th 00:17:05.05 Crystal

73 0 262 Elliot Song 7th 00:17:10.41 The Kings Academy

74 0 178 Benjamin Chai 8th 00:17:52.57 Crystal

75 0 232 Shaan Desai 7th 00:18:58.52 Priory School

76 0 197 Jax Badros 7th 00:21:21.94 Harker School
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WBAL MS Bay Division Girls 6

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Sacred Heart School 00:08:00 24

2 Harker School 00:08:42 48

3 Crystal 00:09:36 77

4 The Kings Academy 00:09:51 81

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Menlo 00:09:41 4

Castilleja 00:11:31 2

Priory School 00:12:52 2
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WBAL MS Bay Division Girls 6

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Sacred Heart School 00:08:00 8 24

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 23 Mira Doshi 00:07:26.84 2

2 3 27 Emma Ramsay 00:07:51.53 3

3 5 28 Chloe Zheng 00:08:05.09 5

4 6 21 Betsy Baker 00:08:11.25 6

5 8 25 Mila Hariri 00:08:26.39 8

6 11 24 Audrey Eisenberg 00:08:47.69 (10)

7 15 26 Sophia Maisano 00:09:10.49 (13)

2 Harker School 00:08:42 5 48

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 9 Annabelle Jia 00:07:20.54 1

2 4 11 Hannah Samuel 00:07:52.15 4

3 12 10 Ellie Lum Lung 00:09:02.22 11

4 13 8 Laura Hum 00:09:06.56 12

5 25 12 Nora Yan 00:10:11.42 20

3 Crystal 00:09:36 5 77

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 3 Madeleine Ebbel 00:08:29.01 9

2 18 4 Olivia Guarraci 00:09:40.13 14

3 20 5 Elsa Kerrigan 00:09:43.68 16

4 21 7 Anya Stepanova 00:09:47.99 17

5 26 6 Isabella Liu 00:10:23.67 21

4 The Kings Academy 00:09:51 6 81

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 31 Naomi Doering 00:08:13.82 7

2 19 33 Sophie Leung 00:09:42.93 15

3 22 30 Hayim Chung 00:09:48.31 18

4 23 34 Alice Park 00:09:50.81 19

5 28 32 Zoe Laffoon 00:11:41.06 22

6 29 29 Caitlin Burford 00:11:41.16 (23)
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WBAL MS Bay Division Girls 6

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 9 Annabelle Jia 6th 00:07:20.54 Harker School

2 2 23 Mira Doshi 6th 00:07:26.84 Sacred Heart School

3 3 27 Emma Ramsay 6th 00:07:51.53 Sacred Heart School

4 4 11 Hannah Samuel 6th 00:07:52.15 Harker School

5 5 28 Chloe Zheng 5th 00:08:05.09 Sacred Heart School

6 6 21 Betsy Baker 5th 00:08:11.25 Sacred Heart School

7 7 31 Naomi Doering 6th 00:08:13.82 The Kings Academy

8 8 25 Mila Hariri 5th 00:08:26.39 Sacred Heart School

9 9 3 Madeleine Ebbel 6th 00:08:29.01 Crystal

10 0 2 Juliette Hurowitz 6th 00:08:41.82 Castilleja

11 (10) 24 Audrey Eisenberg 5th 00:08:47.69 Sacred Heart School

12 11 10 Ellie Lum Lung 6th 00:09:02.22 Harker School

13 12 8 Laura Hum 6th 00:09:06.56 Harker School

14 0 16 Ania Lee 6th 00:09:07.74 Menlo

15 (13) 26 Sophia Maisano 5th 00:09:10.49 Sacred Heart School

16 0 13 Inaya Ali 6th 00:09:10.79 Menlo

17 0 17 Ellie Lee 6th 00:09:24.35 Menlo

18 14 4 Olivia Guarraci 6th 00:09:40.13 Crystal

19 15 33 Sophie Leung 6th 00:09:42.93 The Kings Academy

20 16 5 Elsa Kerrigan 6th 00:09:43.68 Crystal

21 17 7 Anya Stepanova 6th 00:09:47.99 Crystal

22 18 30 Hayim Chung 6th 00:09:48.31 The Kings Academy

23 19 34 Alice Park 6th 00:09:50.81 The Kings Academy

24 0 22 Isla Chiang 6th 00:09:55.80 Sacred Heart School

25 20 12 Nora Yan 6th 00:10:11.42 Harker School

26 21 6 Isabella Liu 6th 00:10:23.67 Crystal

27 0 14 Seraphine Ash 6th 00:11:02.09 Menlo

28 22 32 Zoe Laffoon 6th 00:11:41.06 The Kings Academy

29 (23) 29 Caitlin Burford 6th 00:11:41.16 The Kings Academy

30 0 19 Harper Griffin 6th 00:12:49.16 Priory School

31 0 20 Sidney Jackson 6th 00:12:54.96 Priory School

32 0 1 Rea Burrell 6th 00:14:20.57 Castilleja
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WBAL MS Bay Division Girls 7-8

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Sacred Heart School 00:12:27 39

2 The Kings Academy 00:12:49 52

3 Castilleja 00:13:02 61

4 Harker School 00:13:46 96

5 Crystal 00:14:15 119

6 Pinewood School 00:14:49 123

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Menlo 00:15:30 3

Priory School 00:16:05 3
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WBAL MS Bay Division Girls 7-8

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Sacred Heart School 00:12:27 6 39

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 154 Masha Sobieski 00:11:36.42 1

2 2 156 Alaina Vrionis 00:11:48.04 2

3 3 152 Ellie Mist 00:11:48.19 3

4 13 151 Katelyb Fung 00:13:03.85 13

5 20 155 Allegra Spowhn 00:14:01.74 20

6 51 153 Sofia Obradovic 00:16:38.49 (36)

2 The Kings Academy 00:12:49 14 52

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 157 Abby Chen 00:12:03.49 5

2 6 164 Asiya Mackinnon 00:12:21.61 6

3 9 163 Maddie Low 00:12:43.90 9

4 15 170 Annalisa Tompkins 00:13:23.38 15

5 17 176 Amy Zhao 00:13:37.12 17

6 27 169 Gabrielle Sun 00:14:42.07 (26)

7 28 158 Ava Esson 00:14:42.76 (27)

3 Castilleja 00:13:02 15 61

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 105 Samika Shenoy 00:11:59.70 4

2 11 104 Sophia Rhinehart 00:12:58.29 11

3 12 109 Alice Zhang 00:13:01.80 12

4 16 84 Laryssa Chang 00:13:29.77 16

5 18 106 Sahana Shyamasundar 00:13:40.54 18

6 25 94 Arya Gunderson 00:14:18.82 (25)

7 36 100 Malhar Nair 00:15:10.92 (34)

4 Harker School 00:13:46 7 96

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 129 Phoenix Szolusha 00:12:30.97 8

2 10 131 Anne Zou 00:12:51.76 10

3 19 130 Eesha Vailaya 00:13:53.70 19

4 30 127 Jacee Liang 00:14:46.92 29

5 32 124 Ava Bull 00:14:50.57 30

6 60 125 Twara Dighe 00:20:26.97 (38)

7 62 128 ShanYi Lu 00:20:28.54 (39)

5 Crystal 00:14:15 12 119

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 120 Aanya Sheth 00:13:14.70 14

2 22 122 Karina Talwar 00:14:02.41 22

3 24 116 Faith Huang 00:14:15.64 24

4 29 121 Autumn Song 00:14:46.17 28

5 33 119 Natalie Porter 00:14:58.44 31

6 34 111 Mabel Bachrodt 00:14:58.51 (32)

7 35 118 Camille Martichoux 00:15:09.27 (33)

6 Pinewood School 00:14:49 5 123

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 137 Hudson Gannon 00:12:29.52 7

2 21 144 Ashley Zhou 00:14:01.85 21

3 23 141 Shruthi Sathyanarayanan 00:14:13.45 23
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WBAL MS Bay Division Girls 7-8

4 37 145 Kimberly Zhu 00:15:11.46 35

5 58 138 Elisabeth Kaindl 00:18:11.74 37
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WBAL MS Bay Division Girls 7-8

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 154 Masha Sobieski 8th 00:11:36.42 Sacred Heart School

2 2 156 Alaina Vrionis 7th 00:11:48.04 Sacred Heart School

3 3 152 Ellie Mist 7th 00:11:48.19 Sacred Heart School

4 4 105 Samika Shenoy 7th 00:11:59.70 Castilleja

5 5 157 Abby Chen 8th 00:12:03.49 The Kings Academy

6 6 164 Asiya Mackinnon 7th 00:12:21.61 The Kings Academy

7 7 137 Hudson Gannon 8th 00:12:29.52 Pinewood School

8 8 129 Phoenix Szolusha 7th 00:12:30.97 Harker School

9 9 163 Maddie Low 8th 00:12:43.90 The Kings Academy

10 10 131 Anne Zou 8th 00:12:51.76 Harker School

11 11 104 Sophia Rhinehart 7th 00:12:58.29 Castilleja

12 12 109 Alice Zhang 8th 00:13:01.80 Castilleja

13 13 151 Katelyb Fung 7th 00:13:03.85 Sacred Heart School

14 14 120 Aanya Sheth 8th 00:13:14.70 Crystal

15 15 170 Annalisa Tompkins 7th 00:13:23.38 The Kings Academy

16 16 84 Laryssa Chang 7th 00:13:29.77 Castilleja

17 17 176 Amy Zhao 8th 00:13:37.12 The Kings Academy

18 18 106 Sahana Shyamasundar 8th 00:13:40.54 Castilleja

19 19 130 Eesha Vailaya 8th 00:13:53.70 Harker School

20 20 155 Allegra Spowhn 7th 00:14:01.74 Sacred Heart School

21 21 144 Ashley Zhou 7th 00:14:01.85 Pinewood School

22 22 122 Karina Talwar 7th 00:14:02.41 Crystal

23 23 141 Shruthi Sathyanarayanan 7th 00:14:13.45 Pinewood School

24 24 116 Faith Huang 7th 00:14:15.64 Crystal

25 (25) 94 Arya Gunderson 7th 00:14:18.82 Castilleja

26 0 132 Mia Atkinson 8th 00:14:20.08 Menlo

27 (26) 169 Gabrielle Sun 8th 00:14:42.07 The Kings Academy

28 (27) 158 Ava Esson 8th 00:14:42.76 The Kings Academy

29 28 121 Autumn Song 8th 00:14:46.17 Crystal

30 29 127 Jacee Liang 8th 00:14:46.92 Harker School

31 0 167 Elsalyn Sargunaraj 7th 00:14:50.47 The Kings Academy

32 30 124 Ava Bull 7th 00:14:50.57 Harker School

33 31 119 Natalie Porter 7th 00:14:58.44 Crystal

34 (32) 111 Mabel Bachrodt 8th 00:14:58.51 Crystal

35 (33) 118 Camille Martichoux 7th 00:15:09.27 Crystal

36 (34) 100 Malhar Nair 7th 00:15:10.92 Castilleja

37 35 145 Kimberly Zhu 7th 00:15:11.46 Pinewood School

38 0 165 Rebekah McClure 7th 00:15:19.08 The Kings Academy

39 0 135 Aya Tripp 8th 00:15:19.15 Menlo

40 0 117 Claire Li 7th 00:15:28.74 Crystal

41 0 149 Devika Uhl 8th 00:15:29.25 Priory School

42 0 166 Ella Otani 7th 00:15:31.35 The Kings Academy

43 0 114 Sophie Cao 8th 00:15:32.23 Crystal

44 0 110 Maya Amlani 8th 00:15:33.82 Crystal

45 0 93 Alyssa Geh 7th 00:15:38.79 Castilleja

46 0 123 Maya Vizzi 8th 00:15:50.70 Crystal

47 0 171 Emily White 7th 00:16:00.13 The Kings Academy

48 0 146 Sana Desai 7th 00:16:11.40 Priory School

49 0 115 Caroline Cui 8th 00:16:26.11 Crystal

50 0 148 Raya Sawhney 8th 00:16:34.77 Priory School

51 (36) 153 Sofia Obradovic 7th 00:16:38.49 Sacred Heart School
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WBAL MS Bay Division Girls 7-8

52 0 82 Mili Arora 7th 00:16:39.37 Castilleja

53 0 86 Sophia Cheung 7th 00:16:42.54 Castilleja

54 0 134 Charlotte Sohier 8th 00:16:52.81 Menlo

55 0 85 Lena Chastagnol 7th 00:16:57.82 Castilleja

56 0 102 Georgia O'Brien 7th 00:17:04.84 Castilleja

57 0 83 Tessa Bonforte 7th 00:17:40.78 Castilleja

58 37 138 Elisabeth Kaindl 7th 00:18:11.74 Pinewood School

59 0 88 Anjali Daryanani 7th 00:19:20.80 Castilleja

60 (38) 125 Twara Dighe 8th 00:20:26.97 Harker School

61 0 162 Elianna Liu 7th 00:20:27.86 The Kings Academy

62 (39) 128 ShanYi Lu 7th 00:20:28.54 Harker School

63 0 159 Ariana Fueliing 7th 00:20:30.28 The Kings Academy

64 0 96 Allison Huang 7th 00:20:41.38 Castilleja

65 0 173 Cannon Wu 8th 00:36:11.35 The Kings Academy
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